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O'Brien, Shannon - FS, WA

From: Walker, Linda - FS, DC
Sent: Tuesday, September 24, 2024 12:12 PM
To: FS-NFS WO National Old Growth Amendment
Subject: Fw: [External Email]NOGA DEIS letter
Attachments: Cow Creek NOGA Comments.pdf

Categories: .KirstenK

Forwarding to ensure these comments are captured.   
 
 

 

Linda D. Walker 
Director, Ecosystem Management Coordination 
U. S. Forest Service  
National Forest System 

406-885-5000 (mobile) 
linda.walker@usda.gov 
1400 Independence Ave S.W. 
Washington, DC 20250 
www.fs.usda.gov 

   
Caring for the land and serving people 

 

 

 

 

 

From: Tim Vredenburg - GO \ Director of Forest Management <Tim.Vredenburg@cowcreek-nsn.gov> 
Sent: Friday, September 20, 2024 5:36 PM 
To: SM.OSEC.AGSEC.OES <SM.OSEC.AGSEC.OES@usda.gov> 
Cc: Harrell, Meryl - OSEC, DC <Meryl.Harrell@usda.gov>; Babington, Sean - OSEC, DC <Sean.Babington@usda.gov>; 
French, Chris - FS, DC <Christopher.French@usda.gov>; Walker, Linda - FS, DC <Linda.Walker@usda.gov>; Barbour, 
Jamie - FS, OR <roy.barbour@usda.gov>; McRae, Jennifer - FS, AZ <Jennifer.McRae@usda.gov> 
Subject: [External Email]NOGA DEIS letter  
  

[External Email]  
If this message comes from an unexpected sender or references a vague/unexpected topic;  
Use caution before clicking links or opening attachments. 
Please send any concerns or suspicious messages to: Spam.Abuse@usda.gov  

 
Good afternoon , attached are comments from the Cow Creek Band of  Umpqua Tribe of Indians on the 
National Old Growth EIS (NOGA).   This issue is of the highest importance to the Cow Creek people. 
Thank you for your consideration. 
 
Respectfully  
Tim Vredenburg  
541-670-6643 

 Some people who received this message don't often get email from tim.vredenburg@cowcreek-
nsn.gov. Learn why this is important  
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Director of Forest Management  
Cow Creek Band of Umpqua Tribe of Indians 


